2015 Sokoroi Hegyifutas Futénaptar.hu
11,6 km eredmények

Absz. Hely 1d6 Név Kategéria helyezés
1 45:13:00 Zatykdé Miklés F2 1
2 46:45:00 Molnar Donat F1 1
3 46:59:00 Balhasi Akos F2 2
4 48:06:00 Gerlei Tamas F3 1
5 49:27:00 Gerlei Maté F1 2
6 50:23:00 Badis Anissa Zso6fia N1 1
7 51:13:00 Ulrich Balazs F3 2
8 53:49:00 Szobonya Gergd F2 3
9 54:03:00 Szabo6 Gabor F2 4
10 54:47:00 Kertész Ervin F3 3
11 55:55:00 Vig Zoltan F4 1
12 57:41:00 Laczké Tibor F2 5
13 57:54:00 Danké Ferenc F3 4
14 58:04:00 Velekei Balazs F2 6
15 58:14:00 Jakab Tamas F1 3
16 58:18:00 Elmas Viktéria N1 2
17 58:32:00 Kecskés Tamas F3 5
18 59:04:00 Horvath Csaba Gyula F4 2
19 59:06:00 Zambé Szabolcs F2 7
20 59:24:00 Varga Tibor F3 6
21 59:27:00 Bujtas Balazs F2 8
22 59:52:00 Pidl Renata N2 1
23 01:00:58 Pap Zoltan F2 9
24 01:01:25 Rakosi Tamas F2 10
25 01:01:41 Mobricz Péter F2 11
26 01:01:48 FUlop Attila F3 7
27 01:02:19 Baélint Szabolcs F2 12
28 01:03:28 Bugar Akos F3 8
29 01:04:21 Hun Péter F2 13
30 01:04:21 Mayer Zsolt F3 9
31 01:04:36  Gombas Karoly F2 14
32 01:04:48 Pidl Balazs F3 10
33 01:04:57 Daniel Aron F2 15
34 01:05:18 Valké Veronika N2 2
35 01:05:42 Petdcz Maté F1 4
36 01:06:47 Varnagy Balazs F2 16
37 01:07:00 Horvath Nandor F2 17
38 01:07:11 Vass Péter F2 18
39 01:07:17 Svejovszky Adam F2 19
40 01:07:30 Cseh Ottd F3 11
41 01:07:34 Lutor Melinda N2 3
42 01:08:15 Teiszler Zoltan F2 20
43 01:08:15 Raékosi-Téth Rita N2 4
44 01:09:13 Mark Zoltan F2 21
45 01:10:13 Horvath Gabor F3 12
46 01:10:26 Mark Zoltanné N2 5
47 01:11:32 Véradi Istvan F3 13
48 01:11:36 Jager Adam F1 5
49 01:11:53 Erdélyi Hajnalka N3 1
50 01:12:03 Molnéar Bernadett N3 2
51 01:12:53 Erdélyi Lilla N2 6
52 01:13:08 Gogos Krisztian F2 22
53 01:14:07 D6motor Csilla N2 7
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01:14:20
01:14:58
01:16:06
01:19:46
01:22:04
01:23:32
01:27:15
01:27:15
hiba
hiba

1d6
22:05
22:34
22:52
22:57
24:02:00
25:13:00
25:14:00
25:38:00
25:42:00
26:05:00
26:08:00
26:21:00
26:22:00
26:52:00
26:56:00
27:15:00
27:26:00
27:48:00
28:18:00
28:21:00
28:38:00
28:41:00
28:44:00
31:08:00
31:12:00
31:14:00
31:22:00
31:23:00
31:24:00
31:40:00
34:02:00
34:22:00
34:06:00
34:37:00
34:44:00
35:09:00
35:19:00
35:28:00
35:40:00
35:53:00
36:45:00
36:52:00

Szabé Ferenc
Tamas Andras
Sarfi Eva
Takacs Diana
Nagy Krisztian
Balogh Balazs
Kalotai lldikd
Szanto Judit
Parada Laszlé
Kiss Rébert

6 km eredmények

Név

Dr. Horvath
Készas
Varga
Mizsér
Kovacs
Zatyké
Danko
Alasztics
Horvath
Kiraly
Miklosy
Danké
Mészaros
Gulyas
Nagyszoklyai
Hornyak
Dalmai
Gerlei
Kovacs
Németh
Greff

Bella

Kurucz
Raffay
Nagyszoklyai
Kreics
Salamon
Orban
Jedlinszky
Danké
Kecskés
Dalmai
Kiraly
Dolgos

Bodi

Szabo
Pet6czné Krétay
Balogh
Sandor

Pap
Mészarosné Mayer
Borosné Kovacs

F2
F3
N1
N1
F2
F2
N3
N1
F2
F2

Istvan
Kriszta
Péter
Janos
Kristéf
Maté
Gabor
Gyula
Aron
Matyas
Zoltan
Bence
Krisztian
Kriszta
Aron
Zsolt
Marton Boldizsal
Csaba
David
Endre
Katalin
Ferenc
Attila
Brigitta
Maté
Andrés
Richard
Barnabas
Akos
Réka
Kinga
Gyula
Zsuzsanna
Maria
Sandor
Janos
Edit
Viktor
Jozsef Péter
Alexandra
Zsuzsanna
Marina

23
14

24
25

26
27

Kategéria helyezés Kategoria

M4 1 1970-1979
w2 1 1980-1995
M3 1 1980 -1989
M3 2 1980 - 1989
M2 1 1990 -1999
M1 1 2 000 és utan
M1 2 2 000 és utan
M6 1 1 959 és el6tt
M3 3 1980 -1989
M5 1 1960 - 1969
M4 2 1970-1979
M1 3 2 000 és utan
M3 4 1980 -1989
W3 1 1970-1979
M1 4 2 000 és utan
M4 3 1970-1979
M1 5 2 000 és utan
M1 6 2 000 és utan
M3 5 1980 -1989
M4 4 1970-1979
W2 2 1980-1995
M6 2 1 959 és el6tt
M3 6 1980 -1989
w2 3 1980-1995
M4 5 1970-1979
M1 7 2 000 és utan
M1 8 2 000 és utan
M1 9 2 000 és utan
M1 10 2 000 és utan
W1 1 1 996 és utan
Wi 2 1 996 és utan
M4 6 1970-1979
W3 2 1970-1979
W5 1 1 959 és el6tt
M6 3 1 959 és el6tt
M4 7 1970-1979
W4 1 1960 - 1969
M1 11 2 000 és utan
M6 4 1 959 és el6tt
W2 4 1980-1995
W2 5 1980 -1995
w2 6 1980-1995



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Absz. Hely

O©oOoO~NOOOP~WN =

37:30:00
37:31:00
37:41:00
39:00:00
39:10:00
39:28:00
40:38:00
41:07:00
41:20:00
41:26:00
41:38:00
41:40:00
49:48:00

Id6
07:26
07:35
07:52
09:02
09:12
09:24
09:25
09:57
10:17
10:27
10:33
10:35
10:37
10:40
10:42
10:43
10:45
10:47
10:50
10:52
11:17
11:27
12:49
13:10
13:23
13:29
14:23
14:28
14:39
14:54
15:09
16:04
16:23

Unger
Kovacs
Kulcsar
Flgi
Nagyné Réacz
Doézsa
Toéth

Falvai
Radosztics
Szapari
Kecskés
Kecskés
Nemes

2 km eredmények

Név
Vecsei
Zatyko
Félding
Horvath
Mark
Pintér
Holczer
Foldi
Kénya
Lazar
Mark
Miklosy
Miklosy
Boraros
Farkas
Lajtmann
Nagy-Fabian
Nagy
Bako
Mészaros
Zatyké
Zatyko
Lajtmann
Mobri
Nagy-Huszar
Suranyi
Németh
Farkas
Sepsi
Bere
Moéricz
Mbri
Nagy-Huszar

Ferenc
Kitti
Diana
Andrea
Melinda
Gyorgyné
Levente
Marton
Krisztina
Zoltanné
Kitti
Kata
Zoltan

Lajos
Luca
Péter
Balint
Milan
Bence Aron
Olivér
Zsobfia
Zente
Laszlé Andras
Olivér
Matyas
Julia
Patrik
Mark Zsombor
Rézsa Tundér
Rajmund
Zsobfia
Zsombor
Gabor
Sara
Panka
Boréka
Anna
Luca
Matyas
Anna Maria
Mobnika
Kira
Balint Attila
Jusztina
Dorottya
Marton

M3
W3
W1
W5
W3
W5
M1

M4
W3
W3
W1
Wi
M4

Kategéria helyezés

GYF3
GYL3
GYF2
GYF3
GYF2
GYF2
GYF2
GYL2
GYF1
GYF2
GYF1
GYF2
GYL2
GYF2
GYF2
GYL2
GYF2
GYL2
GYF2
GYF2
GYL1
GYL1
GYL1
GYL2
GYL1
GYF2
GYL2
GYL2
GYL1
GYF1
GYL1
GYL1
GYF1
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1980-1989
1970-1979
1 996 és utan
1 959 és el6tt
1970-1979
1 959 és el6tt
2 000 és utan
1970-1979
1970-1979
1970-1979
1 996 és utan
1 996 és utan
1970-1979

Kategoria

2001 -2003
2001 -2003
2004 - 2006
2001 -2003
2004 - 2006
2004 - 2 006
2004 -2 006
2001 -2003
2 007 és utan
2004 - 2 006
2 007 és utan
2004 - 2 006
2001 -2003
2004 - 2 006
2004 -2 006
2001 -2003
2004 - 2006
2001 -2003
2004 - 2006
2004 - 2006
2001 -2003
2001 -2003
2001 -2003
2001 -2003
2001 -2003
2004 - 2 006
2001 -2003
2001 -2003
2001 -2003
2 007 és utan
2001 -2003
2001 -2003
2 007 és utan



